
WIAAWI Somerset Sub Sectional Boys 1

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bloomer 00:17:59.04 64

2 Altoona 00:18:10.47 69

3 St. Croix Central 00:18:04.15 74

4 Ellsworth 00:18:09.21 74

5 Elk Mound 00:18:18.33 82

6 Prescott 00:19:14.62 139

7 Somerset 00:20:06.78 195

8 Baldwin-Woodville 00:20:51.07 211

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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WIAAWI Somerset Sub Sectional Boys 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bloomer 00:17:59.04 7 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 683 Lucas Anderson 00:17:02.45 3

2 6 687 Anders Michaelsen 00:17:25.63 6

3 15 688 Evan Rogge 00:18:16.02 15

4 17 685 Jaden Halom 00:18:24.78 17

5 23 686 Dominick Meisner 00:18:46.35 23

6 30 684 Gavin Gehrig 00:19:26.40 (30)

7 37 689 Parker Ruff 00:19:50.28 (37)

2 Altoona 00:18:10.47 7 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 890 Evan Moss 00:17:40.31 8

2 11 669 Ayden Darnell 00:17:55.83 11

3 14 670 Joey Krueger 00:18:14.70 14

4 16 674 Cody Riechers 00:18:21.50 16

5 20 675 Carlos Wollmer 00:18:40.03 20

6 21 889 Joey Ludy 00:18:44.47 (21)

7 28 891 Noah Olson 00:19:24.06 (28)

3 St. Croix Central 00:18:04.15 7 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 884 Cougar Holder 00:16:52.48 1

2 2 882 Jakob Eggen 00:16:54.56 2

3 13 883 Colin Hackbarth 00:18:00.08 13

4 24 887 Cameron Tredal 00:18:54.93 24

5 34 885 Max Kusilek 00:19:38.66 34

6 38 886 Micah Larson 00:19:59.09 (38)

7 44 888 Brian Woehrle 00:20:19.83 (44)

4 Ellsworth 00:18:09.21 7 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 700 Alex Pazdernik 00:17:11.65 5

2 7 701 Addison Peters 00:17:30.54 7

3 18 702 Roy Roberts 00:18:30.38 18

4 19 697 Kohl Flock 00:18:34.15 19

5 25 698 John Gillespie 00:18:59.36 25

6 45 703 Carsen Stockwell 00:20:21.79 (45)

7 51 699 Jasper Knutson 00:21:42.83 (51)

5 Elk Mound 00:18:18.33 7 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 691 Ian Hazen 00:17:11.43 4

2 9 695 Aiden Schiferl 00:17:45.91 9

3 12 694 Trae Schaefer 00:17:55.96 12

4 26 696 Carter Sundeen 00:19:03.77 26

5 31 690 Caleb Beskow 00:19:34.59 31

6 42 693 Aj Miller 00:20:07.51 (42)

7 53 692 Avery Lauer 00:21:56.85 (53)

6 Prescott 00:19:14.62 7 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 707 Tyler Loucks 00:17:50.15 10

2 29 710 Logan Stewart 00:19:25.89 29
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WIAAWI Somerset Sub Sectional Boys 1

3 32 709 Breckin Schommer 00:19:35.73 32

4 33 705 Jake Hamann 00:19:36.32 33

5 35 708 Matthew Lynes 00:19:45.00 35

6 40 706 Eric Korfhage 00:20:01.86 (40)

7 47 704 Oscar Deutsch 00:20:33.42 (47)

7 Somerset 00:20:06.78 7 195

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 877 Zach Maitrejean 00:18:45.12 22

2 36 881 Landon Wilson 00:19:49.69 36

3 43 711 Bobby Churchich 00:20:10.53 43

4 46 879 Freddie Richert 00:20:29.56 46

5 48 880 Morgan Svejcar 00:21:18.99 48

6 49 712 Eric Forsberg 00:21:21.38 (49)

7 52 878 Mason Miller 00:21:44.29 (52)

8 Baldwin-Woodville 00:20:51.07 7 211

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 681 Parker Schutz 00:19:06.93 27

2 39 680 Austin Schmidt 00:19:59.49 39

3 41 676 Austin Haney 00:20:07.40 41

4 50 682 Hayden Wilson 00:21:42.72 50

5 54 678 Riley Laesch 00:23:18.77 54

6 55 677 Caleb Hinton 00:23:58.13 (55)

7 56 679 Austin Pollack 00:24:03.55 (56)
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WIAAWI Somerset Sub Sectional Boys 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 884 Cougar Holder SR 00:16:52.48 St. Croix Central

2 2 882 Jakob Eggen SR 00:16:54.56 St. Croix Central

3 3 683 Lucas Anderson FR 00:17:02.45 Bloomer

4 4 691 Ian Hazen SO 00:17:11.43 Elk Mound

5 5 700 Alex Pazdernik SO 00:17:11.65 Ellsworth

6 6 687 Anders Michaelsen FR 00:17:25.63 Bloomer

7 7 701 Addison Peters SR 00:17:30.54 Ellsworth

8 8 890 Evan Moss SR 00:17:40.31 Altoona

9 9 695 Aiden Schiferl SO 00:17:45.91 Elk Mound

10 10 707 Tyler Loucks SO 00:17:50.15 Prescott

11 11 669 Ayden Darnell SO 00:17:55.83 Altoona

12 12 694 Trae Schaefer SO 00:17:55.96 Elk Mound

13 13 883 Colin Hackbarth JR 00:18:00.08 St. Croix Central

14 14 670 Joey Krueger SR 00:18:14.70 Altoona

15 15 688 Evan Rogge SO 00:18:16.02 Bloomer

16 16 674 Cody Riechers JR 00:18:21.50 Altoona

17 17 685 Jaden Halom SR 00:18:24.78 Bloomer

18 18 702 Roy Roberts SR 00:18:30.38 Ellsworth

19 19 697 Kohl Flock JR 00:18:34.15 Ellsworth

20 20 675 Carlos Wollmer JR 00:18:40.03 Altoona

21 (21) 889 Joey Ludy FR 00:18:44.47 Altoona

22 22 877 Zach Maitrejean SR 00:18:45.12 Somerset

23 23 686 Dominick Meisner SO 00:18:46.35 Bloomer

24 24 887 Cameron Tredal SR 00:18:54.93 St. Croix Central

25 25 698 John Gillespie JR 00:18:59.36 Ellsworth

26 26 696 Carter Sundeen JR 00:19:03.77 Elk Mound

27 27 681 Parker Schutz SR 00:19:06.93 Baldwin-Woodville

28 (28) 891 Noah Olson JR 00:19:24.06 Altoona

29 29 710 Logan Stewart JR 00:19:25.89 Prescott

30 (30) 684 Gavin Gehrig JR 00:19:26.40 Bloomer

31 31 690 Caleb Beskow FR 00:19:34.59 Elk Mound

32 32 709 Breckin Schommer FR 00:19:35.73 Prescott

33 33 705 Jake Hamann JR 00:19:36.32 Prescott

34 34 885 Max Kusilek FR 00:19:38.66 St. Croix Central

35 35 708 Matthew Lynes SO 00:19:45.00 Prescott

36 36 881 Landon Wilson JR 00:19:49.69 Somerset

37 (37) 689 Parker Ruff SO 00:19:50.28 Bloomer

38 (38) 886 Micah Larson SR 00:19:59.09 St. Croix Central

39 39 680 Austin Schmidt SO 00:19:59.49 Baldwin-Woodville

40 (40) 706 Eric Korfhage JR 00:20:01.86 Prescott

41 41 676 Austin Haney SR 00:20:07.40 Baldwin-Woodville

42 (42) 693 Aj Miller SO 00:20:07.51 Elk Mound

43 43 711 Bobby Churchich SR 00:20:10.53 Somerset

44 (44) 888 Brian Woehrle SO 00:20:19.83 St. Croix Central

45 (45) 703 Carsen Stockwell JR 00:20:21.79 Ellsworth

46 46 879 Freddie Richert JR 00:20:29.56 Somerset

47 (47) 704 Oscar Deutsch JR 00:20:33.42 Prescott

48 48 880 Morgan Svejcar FR 00:21:18.99 Somerset

49 (49) 712 Eric Forsberg SR 00:21:21.38 Somerset

50 50 682 Hayden Wilson SO 00:21:42.72 Baldwin-Woodville

51 (51) 699 Jasper Knutson SO 00:21:42.83 Ellsworth
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WIAAWI Somerset Sub Sectional Boys 1

52 (52) 878 Mason Miller FR 00:21:44.29 Somerset

53 (53) 692 Avery Lauer SR 00:21:56.85 Elk Mound

54 54 678 Riley Laesch SO 00:23:18.77 Baldwin-Woodville

55 (55) 677 Caleb Hinton SO 00:23:58.13 Baldwin-Woodville

56 (56) 679 Austin Pollack JR 00:24:03.55 Baldwin-Woodville
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